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Bus 4515 Montijo (Terminal Rodoviário) - Pegões Go to website

Direction
Pegões X(EN4 311) — Montijo (Terminal Autocarros)

36 stops

Open route schedule

Pegões X(EN4 311)

Pegões X EN 4 (Saibreira)

Estrada Nacional 4 (Frente Estufas)

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) Estufa Flores

Estrada Nacional 4 76

Pegões Velhos (EN4) Fontanário ANA Real

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) X Fernando Pó

Figueiras (EN 4) X R Heróis Ultramar

Figueiras (EN 4) Marco 37

Monte Alegre (EN 4) FTE Marco 35

Loja Nova Faias (N4 X R DO Patola)

Faias (EN 4) ESC Primária

Estrada Nacional 4 (X) Rua Deolinda Maria

Faias (N4)Paragem Pereiras (PST Combust)

Monte Cisne (EN 4)

EN 4 (Casa Cantoneiros)

Estrada Nacional 4 (Fábrica)

EN4 X Academia Sporting

EN 4 (Monte Laranjo)

EN 4 (Rilvas)

EN4 1

Route schedule
Pegões X(EN4 311) — Montijo (Terminal Autocarros)

Monday 06:30-17:45

Tuesday 06:30-17:45

Wednesday 06:30-17:45

Thursday 06:30-17:45

Friday 06:30-17:45

Saturday 06:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pegões X(EN4 311)

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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EN4 (Viaduto)

EN 4 (VIV Maricato)

Atalaia (EN 4) Chafariz

Atalaia (EN 4) Rotunda Provimi

Atalaia (EN 4) X (Estr DA Figueira)

Montijo (EN4) Saida Passagem Desnivelada

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes 968)

Afonsoeiro (Alto Vinhas Grandes 745)

Afonsoeiro (R Pedro Nunes 400)

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes -Supermerc

Montijo (R Joaq Almeida X R ALM Garret

Montijo (R José Joaq Almeida 205)

Montijo (R José Joaq Almeida 88a)

Rua José Joaquim Marques 91

Montijo (Terminal Autocarros)



Direction
Montijo (Terminal Autocarros) — Pegões X(EN4 311)

39 stops

Open route schedule

Montijo (Terminal Autocarros)

Montijo (R Bela Vista 103)

Montijo (R Bela Vista) X R Barrosa

Montijo (R José Mundet 79)

Montijo (AV Corregedor ROD Dias 325)

Montijo (AV Corregedor ROD Dias 9)

Montijo (R Joaq Almeida X R ALM Garret

Avenida Garcia da Orta (Frente Supermercado)

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes -Supermerc

Avenida Pedro Nunes (Escola)

Afonsoeiro (Alto Vinhas Grandes 745)

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes 968)

Montijo (EN4) Saida Passagem Desnivelada

Atalaia (EN 4) X (Estr DA Figueira)

Estrada Nacional 4 (X) Rua das Forças Armadas

Atalaia (EN 4) Chafariz

EN 4 (VIV Maricato)

EN 4 Antes Viaduto A12

Estrada Nacional 4 (X) Rua do Aceiro

EN 4 (Rilvas)

Estrada Nacional 4 (Monte Laranjo)

EN4 X Academia Sporting

EN4 (Fábrica)

EN 4 (Casa Cantoneiros)

Monte Cisne (EN 4)

Route schedule
Montijo (Terminal Autocarros) — Pegões X(EN4 311)

Monday 08:20-17:40

Tuesday 08:20-17:40

Wednesday 08:20-17:40

Thursday 08:20-17:40

Friday 08:20-17:40

Saturday 17:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Montijo (Terminal Autocarros)

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4515-3949268847-241651085


Faias (N4)Paragem Pereiras (PST Combust)

Casa Timóteo (EN 4) R Deolinda Maria

Faias (EN 4) ESC Primária

Loja Nova Faias (N4 X R DO Patola)

Estrada Nacional 4 (X) Rua José Maria Pereira

Figueiras (EN 4) Marco 37

Figueiras (EN 4) X R Heróis Ultramar

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) X Fernando Pó

Pegões Velhos (EN4) Fontanário ANA Real

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) Casal Figueira

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) Estufa Flores

Pegões X EN 4 ( QTA Moreira)

Pegões X EN 4 (Saibreira)

Pegões X(EN4 311)

4515 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montijo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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